
 

Traditional Associate Degree Nursing Program  

LPN / Paramedic-to-RN Advanced Placement Option 

Information Session 

 

Gain valuable information concerning the structure of BridgeValley’s Traditional (Fall and 

Spring Admission) Program and LPN / Paramedic-to-RN Advanced Placement Option 

(Summer, Fall and Spring Admission).  In addition, info regarding the application process, 

Nurse Entrance Exam (TEAS-VI), selection criteria, pre-nursing advising, what to look for 

when selecting a nursing school, financial aid, scholarship opportunities, curriculum 

structure, transfer credit, future program opportunities, program outcomes, and much 

more will be shared. 

 

The Allied Health Dean and Nurse Administrator, Nursing Program Level Coordinators, 

Nursing Program Administrative Coordinator, and members of the Nursing Faculty will be 

available to answer your questions. 

Dates, and times, for the information sessions are as follows:  

 Wednesday, September 29th, 2021- 4pm (South Charleston Campus, Room 139) 

 

 Wednesday, September 29th, 2021- 5:30pm (South Charleston Campus, Room 139) 

 Wednesday, October 6th , 2021 – 1:00(South Charleston Campus, Room 137/138) 

 Wednesday, October 6th , 2021 – 3:00(South Charleston Campus, Room 137/138) 

 

Additional dates / times to be added soon for the February 2022 Application Period for 

Fall 2022 Admission… 

 

Information regarding all of BVCTC’s Nursing Programs can also be obtained by 

contacting: 

 Allied Health Dean and Nurse Administrator, Kent Wilson, at (304) 205-6689 or by 

email at Kent.Wilson@BridgeValley.edu 

 Nursing Program Coordinator, Lori Beth Kellum, at (304) 205-6639 or by email at 

LoriBeth.Kellum@BridgeValley.edu  

 Clinical Coordinator, Cassie Sayre at (304) 205-6779 or by email at 

Cassie.Sayre@BridgeValley.edu 

 Advanced Placement Coordinator, Nancy Chandler, at (304) 205-6660 or by email 

at Nancy.Chandler@BridgeValley.edu  
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 Nursing Simulation Lab Coordinator and Remediation Specialist, Betty Craze, at 

(304) 205-6637 or by email at Betty.Craze@BridgeValley.edu  

 Level Coordinators: Laura Grimm at (304) 205-6658 or by email at 

Laura.Grimm@BridgeValley.edu, Mandi Eich at (304) 205-6684 or by email at 

Mandi.Eich@BridgeValley.edu, or Kim Huffman at (304) 205-6653 or by email at 

Kimberly.Huffman@BridgeValley.edu.  

 

If unvaccinated for Covid-19, masks are REQUIRED to attend… 
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